CN2510/2610 Async Server
• Support LCM interface for easy to on-site management
• Support 2 IP Address and 2 MAC Address
• Dual-host Redundant Data Acquisition Solution (DRDAS)
• DRDAS provide two priority level by 1 Primary
   and 3 Secondary connection
• Real COM/TTY dirver for Windows and Linux

Safety: UL, CUL, TÜV
Specifications
Ordering Information
C
N
2610 Series
CN2610-8
8-port RS-232 dual LAN Async Server, 100 to 240 VAC power input
CN2610-16
16-port RS-232 dual LAN Async Server, 100 to 240 VAC power input
All items include: CN2610 Quick installation Guide,
Document and software CD-ROM, Power Cord x 1,
CBL-RJ45F9-150 x 1, CBL-RJ45M25-150 x 1
Optional Cables
CBL-RJ45M9-150: RJ45 8-pin to DB9 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: RJ45 8-pin to DB9 Female cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: RJ45 8-pin to DB25 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F25-150: RJ45 8-pin to DB25 Female cable, 150 cm